
Co-curricular Programme
Spring Term 2025



Enriching young lives by stretching
body and mind – that’s how we see the
outstanding range of co-curricular
clubs, activities and trips at Quinton
House School.

We are proud to offer such an extensive range
which is renewed & refreshed each term. Clubs run

before, during lunchtime & also after school with
the vast majority being included within our fee

structure, so incur no additional cost.



Preparatory School 

*additional termly fee required 

Monday 
Wellbeing Drop In
Dodgeball
KS2 Quiz
KS1 Reading
Little Quinton Singers
STEM Club
Forest School
KS2 Art Club
Tennis Club

Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6
Q1-Q2
QR-Q2
QR-Q2
Q1-Q6
Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6

12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm

Tuesday 
LAMDA*
Hotshots*
KS1 Art Club
Board Games
Boys Football
Girls Football
Quinton Dragons

Q2-Q6
Q3-Q6
QR-Q2
QR-Q2
Q3-Q4
Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6

9.15-3.45pm
12.50-1.20pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm

Wednesday 
Pre/ Primary Ballet*
Junior Quinton Singers
Board Games
Tennis4ALL*
Tables Badges
Boom Whackers Club
Handwriting Club
Lower School Quiz Club
Animal Club
Drama Club

QR-Q2
Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6
Q2-Q6
Q1-Q2
QR-Q2
Q1-Q2
QR-Q2
Q3-Q6
Q3-Q6

11.00-12.00pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm



Preparatory School 

*additional termly fee required 

Thursday
Colouring Club
Freestyle Football*
Freestyle Football*
Drawing Club
Hockey
Football
Karma Kids Yoga Therapy*

QR-Q2
Q3-Q6
QR-Q2
QR-Q2
Q5-Q6
Q5-Q6
QR-Q6

8.00-8.30am
12.50-1.20pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm

Friday
Indoor Cricket Nets
Performing Arts Ambassadors
Sports Ambassadors
Chess Club

Q1-Q6
Q6
Q6
Q2-Q6

7.45-8.30am
12.50-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm



Senior School

Monday
Art Breakfast Club
Current Affairs
Church Grounds Restoration
International Relations
DofE: Bronze and Silver
Study Support
Art Ambassadors
Photography Club
Basketball - Girls
Maths Challenge
Netball Squad - Girls
Football Squad - Boys
Art Club: Skills Building
Rock Band
DofE: Silver Expedition
Dungeons and Dragons

Yr7-9
Yr7-13
Yr7-11
Yr10-13
Yr9-10
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-9
Yr7-10
Yr7-10
Yr9-10
Yr9-11
Yr11-13
Yr7-13
Yr10
Yr7-13

7.45-8.30am
8.00-8.30am
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.50pm
1.00-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
3.45-4.30pm
4-4.50pm
4-4.50pm
4-4.50pm
4-4.50pm
4-4.50pm

Tuesday
Crochet Club
Lego Club
Study Support
QHS Equestrian Club
QHS Library Club
Table Tennis Club
Coding Club
Rugby-Golf Club

Yr7-11
Yr7-9
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-11
Yr7-9
Yr7-11

12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm



Senior School

*additional termly fee required 

Wednesday
Chess Club
Wellbeing Ambassadors
Digital Ambassadors
Study Support
Cultural Ambassadors
Basketball Mixed
Music Production*
Mindfulness Club
Art Club
Eco Council
QHS Library Club
Netball Squad - Girls
Football Squad 
Puzzle Club
Quinton Kart Team

Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-11
Yr6-13
Yr7-11
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-8
Yr7-8
Yr7-13
Yr7-13

12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
1.15-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
3.45-4.30pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
6.00pm (fortnightly)

Thursday 
Indoor Cricket Nets
Global Ambassadors
Charity Ambassadors
QHS Library Club
Gardening Club
Table Tennis Club
Study Support

Yr7-13
Yr9-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-11
Yr7-11
Yr7-13

7.45-8.25am
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
13.20-1.50pm
1.20-1.50pm
12.50-1.50pm



Senior School

Friday 
Performing Arts Ambassadors
Study Support
Acoustic Guitar Club
Gaming Club
Sports Ambassadors
Dungeons and Dragons
Drama Productions Rehearsals

Yr6-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-11
Yr7-11
Yr6-13
Yr7-13
Yr7-13

12.50-1.50pm
12.50-1.50pm
12.50-1.20pm
12.50-1.20pm
1.20-1.50pm
4.00-4.50pm
4.00-5.00pm



"The co-curricular programme on offer is
one which enables all students to find a

new passion, practise key skills and
develop their character."

Mr�Macmillan�-�Co-Curricular�Co-Ordinator�


