

Co-curricular Programme Spring Term 2025



Enriching young lives by stretching body and mind – that's how we see the outstanding range of co-curricular clubs, activities and trips at Quinton House School.

We are proud to offer such an extensive range which is renewed & refreshed each term. Clubs run before, during lunchtime & also after school with the vast majority being included within our fee structure, so incur no additional cost.

Preparatory School

Monday

Wellbeing Drop In	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
Dodgeball	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
KS2 Quiz	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
KS1 Reading	Q1-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Little Quinton Singers	QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
STEM Club	QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Forest School	Q1-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
KS2 Art Club	Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
Tennis Club	Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm

Tuesday

Q2-Q6	9.15-3.45pm
Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Q3-Q4	4.00-4.50pm
Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
	Q3-Q6 QR-Q2 QR-Q2 Q3-Q4 Q3-Q6

Wednesday

Pre/ Primary Ballet*	QR-Q2	11.00-12.00pm
Junior Quinton Singers	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
Board Games	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
Tennis4ALL*	Q2-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
Tables Badges	Q1-Q2	12.50-1.20pm
Boom Whackers Club	QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Handwriting Club	Q1-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Lower School Quiz Club	QR-Q2	4.00-4.50pm
Animal Club	Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
Drama Club	Q3-Q6	4.00-4.50pm

*additional termly fee required

<u>Preparatory School</u>

Thursday		
Colouring Club	QR-Q2	8.00-8.30am
Freestyle Football*	Q3-Q6	12.50-1.20pm
Freestyle Football*	QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Drawing Club	QR-Q2	1.20-1.50pm
Hockey	Q5-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
Football	Q5-Q6	4.00-4.50pm
Karma Kids Yoga Therapy*	QR-Q6	4.00-4.50pm

Friday

Indoor Cricket Nets	Q1-Q6	7.45-8.30am
Performing Arts Ambassadors	Q6	12.50-1.50pm
Sports Ambassadors	Q6	1.20-1.50pm
Chess Club	Q2-Q6	4.00-4.50pm



<u>Senior School</u>

Monday		
Art Breakfast Club	Yr7-9	7.45-8.30am
Current Affairs	Yr7-13	8.00-8.30am
Church Grounds Restoration	Yr7-11	12.50-1.20pm
International Relations	Yr10-13	12.50-1.20pm
DofE: Bronze and Silver	Yr9-10	12.50-1.20pm
Study Support	Yr7-13	12.50-1.50pm
Art Ambassadors	Yr7-13	1.00-1.50pm
Photography Club	Yr7-9	1.20-1.50pm
Basketball - Girls	Yr7-10	1.20-1.50pm
Maths Challenge	Yr7-10	1.20-1.50pm
Netball Squad - Girls	Yr9-10	3.45-4.30pm
Football Squad - Boys	Yr9-11	4-4.50pm
Art Club: Skills Building	Yr11-13	4-4.50pm
Rock Band	Yr7-13	4-4.50pm
DofE: Silver Expedition	Yr10	4-4.50pm
Dungeons and Dragons	Yr7-13	4-4.50pm
Tuesday		
Crochet Club	Yr7-11	12.50-1.20pm
Lego Club	Yr7-9	12.50-1.20pm
Study Support	Yr7-13	12.50-1.50pm
QHS Equestrian Club	Yr7-13	1.20-1.50pm
QHS Library Club	Yr7-13	1.20-1.50pm
Table Tennis Club	Yr7-11	1.20-1.50pm
Coding Club	Yr7-9	4.00-4.50pm
Rugby-Golf Club	Yr7-11	4.00-4.50pm

Senior School

Wednesday

Chess Club	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Wellbeing Ambassadors	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Digital Ambassadors	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Study Support	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Cultural Ambassadors	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Basketball Mixed	Yr7-11	1.15-1.50pm
Music Production*	Yr6-13	1.20-1.50pm
Mindfulness Club	Yr7-11	1.20-1.50pm
Art Club	Yr7-13	1.20-1.50pm
Eco Council	Yr7-13	1.20-1.50pm
QHS Library Club	Yr7-13	1.20-1.50pm
Netball Squad - Girls	Yr7-8	3.45-4.30pm
Football Squad	Yr7-8	4.00-4.50pm
Puzzle Club	Yr7-13	4.00-4.50pm
Quinton Kart Team	Yr7-13	6.00pm (fortnightly)
Thursday		
Indoor Cricket Nets	Yr7-13	7.45-8.25am
Global Ambassadors	Yr9-13	12.50-1.20pm
Charity Ambassadors	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
QHS Library Club	Yr7-13	12.50-1.20pm
Gardening Club	Yr7-11	13.20-1.50pm
Table Tennis Club	Yr7-11	1.20-1.50pm
Study Support	Yr7-13	12.50-1.50pm

Senior School

Friday		
Performing Arts Ambassadors	Yr6-13	12.50-1.50pm
Study Support	Yr7-13	12.50-1.50pm
Acoustic Guitar Club	Yr7-11	12.50-1.20pm
Gaming Club	Yr7-11	12.50-1.20pm
Sports Ambassadors	Yr6-13	1.20-1.50pm
Dungeons and Dragons	Yr7-13	4.00-4.50pm
Drama Productions Rehearsals	Yr7-13	4.00-5.00pm



"The co-curricular programme on offer is one which enables all students to find a new passion, practise key skills and develop their character."

Mr Macmillan - Co-Curricular Co-Ordinator



QUINTON HOUSE SCHOOL